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SALE:1:1: BUSINESS IN MELROSE PARK

HX Base Yr

1265 SE BAYA DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 25 MOD METAL 100
Roof Structur 04 WOOD TRUSS 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 03 CONC FINSH 100
Ceiling 01 FIN.SUSPD 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Plumbing 4 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Story Height 14 100

RMS 1 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100

Quality 05 05

8700 04 6,936 90.6360 34.44 238,876 1983 1983 0 0 0 40.00 60.00

1 PREF M B A  0% - 0 Heated Area: 6120

BAS 6,120 100 6,120 126,464

CAN 200 30 60 1,240

UOP 1,638 20 328 6,778

UOP 2,142 20 428 8,844

10,100 6,936 143,326

BAS= W60 UOP= W21 S102 E21 N102$ S102 E10 CAN= S5 E40 N5
W40$E50 UOP= E21 N78 W21 S78$ N102$.
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1 0140 CLFENCE  6 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 1,463

2 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 1,642

3 0070 CARPORT UF 0 0 18 20 360.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 720

4 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 11,419.00 11,419.00 50 1993 1993 3 50 5,710

9,535

1 1100 C STORE 1FLR 0 CG 200.00 240.00 48,000.00 SF 1.00 1.00 0.80 1.35 1.08 51,840
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HX Base Yr

1265 SE BAYA DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 25 MOD METAL 70
Exterior Wall 15 CONC BLOCK 30
Roof Structur 04 WOOD TRUSS 100
Roof Cover 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Wall 07 NONE 100
Interior Floo 03 CONC FINSH 100
Ceiling 04 NONE 100
Air Condition 01 NONE 100
Heating Type 01 NONE 100
Plumbing 0 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Story Height 14 100
RMS 1 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100

Quality 01 01

8700 04 10,443 29.0332 11.03 115,186 1940 1940 0 0
AP
20 40.00 40.00

2 PREF M B A  0% - 0 Heated Area: 10443

BAS 3,660 100 3,660 16,148

BAS 6,783 100 6,783 29,926

10,443 10,443 46,074

BAS= W40 S39 W23 S21 W2 S60 E65 BAS= E38 N70 W18 N50 W20
S120$ N120$.
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